

**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
BENCH AT AURANGABAD**

63 WRIT PETITION NO. 11056 OF 2023 69 WRIT PETITION NO. 6567 OF 2016 WITH CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 9364 OF 2018 IN WP/6567/2016 ... 81 WRIT PETITION NO. 5063 OF 2019 WITH CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 2835 OF 2023 IN WP/5063/2019 WITH CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 103 OF 2021 IN WP/5063/2019 ... 88 WRIT PETITION NO. 426 OF 2022 WITH CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 6927 OF 2022 IN WP/427/2022 WITH CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 6925 OF 2022 IN WP/426/2022 WITH WRIT PETITION NO. 427 OF 2022 ... 90 WRIT PETITION NO. 3647 OF 2022 WITH WRIT PETITION NO. 4448 OF 2018	91 WRIT PETITION NO. 5159 OF 2022 WITH WRIT PETITION NO. 5160 OF 2022 ... 96 WRIT PETITION NO. 1540 OF 2023 ... 97 WRIT PETITION NO. 2148 OF 2023 ... 104 WRIT PETITION NO. 6924 OF 2023 ... 105 WRIT PETITION NO. 8091 OF 2023 ... 106 WRIT PETITION NO. 8214 OF 2023 ... 119 WRIT PETITION NO. 12325 OF 2023 ... 125 WRIT PETITION NO. 15704 OF 2023 ... 178 WRIT PETITION NO. 2708 OF 2024 ...
--	---

...
AGP's for Respondent/State : Mr. S.N. Kendre, Mr. A.S. Shinde, Mrs.
M.L. Sangit, Mr. N.B. Patil, Mr. P.D. Patil, Mrs. A.S. Mantri
...

CORAM : S.G. MEHARE, J.

DATED : APRIL 03, 2024

PER COURT:-

1. Court time is over. Hence, the matters could not be heard.
2. Stand over to 19.06.2024.
3. Interim relief, if any, to continue till then.

(S.G. MEHARE, J.)